are added to the voter list. MP
Ramakant Bhargav along with
other public representatives
was present.

Fulfilling its Corporate
Social Responsibilities,
Chief General Manager

of State Bank of India, Bhopal
Circle, Binod Kumar Mishra
handed over a cheque of
Rs1,10,000 (Rupees One Lac
Ten Thousand only) to Col.
Yashwant K Singh,District
Soldier Welfare Officer,
(Shaurya Chakra) and an
amount of Rs 1,00,000
(Rupees One Lac only) has
also been given to Directorate
of Sainik Welfare, Chattisgarh
as a contribution to Armed
Forces Flag Day Fund.